July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

Totals

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

Totals

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

Totals

Cash Fare Wheel-Chair

7,175
7,963
7,150
8,679
9,715
7,015
7,776
8,781
10,191
9,007
10,470
9,589

103,511

Cash Fare Wheel-Chair

8,451
10,015
9,350
10,047
8,451
7,271
8,768
9,413
9,023
8,703
9,151
7,400

106,043

Cash Fare Wheel-Chair

6,187
6,964
7,089
8,907
6,831
4,860
7,627
5,358
6,064
5,684
6,196

71,767

FY 16-17 Carson Circuit

151
143
139
129
130
122
151
123
128
125

93
105

1,539

Senior

8,958
10,340
9,942
9,501
8,477
8,155
6,478
6,826
7,744
7,472
8,474
8,374

100,741

Transfer/EZ/TAP

9,200
11,841
13,582
11,410

8,069

7,350

6,904

6,365

8,590

7,189

7,338

4,182

102,020

FY 17-18 Carson Circuit

88
118
106
109

87
104

94
115

80

89
126
157

1,273

Senior

7,605
8,398
8,104
8,737
8,029
7,490
7,710
7,870
7,737
7,526
8,235
8,183

95,624

Transfer/EZ/TAP

3,998
4,759
5,287
6,468
5,184
3,962
4,714
6,381
5,942
6,210
6,307
5,321

64,533

FY 18-19 Carson Circuit

118
104
129
119
126
148
127
127
178
181
146

1,503

Senior

7,212
7,983
8,270
9,758
8,691
6,878
6,615
5,863
6,293
6,861
7,231

81,655

Transfer/EZ/TAP

3,899
5,405
5,153
5,646
4,363
2,795
2,461
2,720
2,809
2,985
3,386

41,622

Total Riders

25,484
30,287
30,813
29,719
26,391
22,642
21,309
22,095
26,653
23,793
26,375
22,250

307,811

Total Riders

20,142
23,290
22,847
25,361
21,751
18,827
21,286
23,779
22,782
22,528
23,819
21,061

267,473

Total Riders

17,416
20,456
20,641
24,430
20,011
14,681
16,830
14,068
15,344
15,711
16,959

196,547
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